12W/20W/30W 45W/60W/75W
All dimensions in millimeters
LED Slim Wall Pack N-Series
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
LED wall pack fixtures can be mounted on surface/facade,
whether you have a new construction or upgrade application.
They are perfect for illuminating a variety of outdoor
applications, including facade, wall washing, monuments,
landscapes, public places, retail and residential complexes.
They provide an added level of security to residential/
commercial properties.
ACCESSORIES
Photocell Microwave motion sensor
Dimensions
Specifications
Part Number
Input
Power
Input
Voltage
Efficiency CCT Selectable
Light
Distribution
CRI Certificates Warranty
JH-NWP12W-27R 12W 100-277V 120Lm/W 3k/4k/5k 120° 70+ ETL 5 Years
JH-NWP20W-27R 20W 100-277V 120Lm/W 3k/4k/5k 120° 70+ ETL 5 Years
JH-NWP30W-27R 30W 100-277V 120Lm/W 3k/4k/5k 120° 70+ ETL 5 Years
JH-NWP45W-27R 45W 100-277V 120Lm/W 3k/4k/5k 120° 70+ ETL 5 Years
JH-NWP60W-27R 60W 100-277V 120Lm/W 3k/4k/5k 120° 70+ ETL 5 Years
JH-NWP75W-27R 75W 100-277V 120Lm/W 3k/4k/5k 120° 70+ ETL 5 Years
JH-NWP100W-27R 100W 100-277V 120Lm/W 3k/4k/5k 120° 70+ ETL 5 Years
A Division of Littles and Associates, LLC
100W
12345 Pauls Valley Rd, Ste A-3
Austin, TX 78737
512-840-0616